
  

Programme of scheduled meetings to 31st August 2018 

 
Meeting Day Sept 2017 Oct 2017 Nov 2017 Dec 2017 Jan 2018 Feb 2018 

 
Trust Board 

 
 

 
Fri 

1pm 

  
6 

  
13 

(Wed) 

  

 
Audit & Risk 

 
 

 
Thurs 
11am 

 
14 

 
 

  
30 

 

 
 
 

  

 
Achievement 

& Climate 
 

 
Fri  

10:30 
 

 
29 

  
 

 
8 

  
9 

 
Corporate & 
Coordination 

Group 
 

 
Fri 

1:15 

 
22 

 
 

 
24 

 
 

 
19 

 
16 

 
Academy Network 

Meetings 
 

 
Fri 

10:00 

 
28 

(Thurs) 

 
20 

 

 
17 

 

 
15* 

 

 
26 

 

 
 

 
Executive Group 

 
Mon 
8pm 

 
Executive Group meeting every Monday 

  *Indicates Chairs of Governing Bodies to be invited also 



  

Programme of scheduled meetings to 31st August 2018 

 
Meeting Day Mar 2018 Apr 2018 May 2018 Jun 2018 Jul 2018 Aug 2017 

 
Trust Board 

 
 

 
Fri 

1pm 

 
23 

  
 

 
22 

  

 
Audit & Risk 

 

 
Thurs 
11am 

 
8 

 
19 

 

  
14 

 
 

  

 
Achievement 

& Climate 
 

 
Fri  

10:30 

 
30 

 
 

  
8 

 
27 

 

 
Corporate & 
Coordination 

Group 
 

 
 

Fri 
1:15 

  
6 

 
18 

  
13 

 

 
Academy 
Network 
Meetings 

 

 
Fri 

10:00 

 
9 

   
 

  

 
Executive Group 

 
Mon 
8pm 

 
Executive Group meeting every Monday 

 

 


