

## Programme of scheduled meetings to 31st August 2018

Meeting	Day	Sept 2017	Oct 2017	Nov 2017	Dec 2017	Jan 2018	Feb 2018		
Trust Board	Fri 1pm		6		13 (Wed)				
Audit & Risk	Thurs 11am	14		30					
Achievement & Climate	Fri 10:30	29			8		9		
Corporate & Coordination Group	Fri 1:15	22		24		19	16		
Academy Network Meetings	Fri 10:00	28 (Thurs)	20	17	15*	26			
Executive Group	Mon 8pm	Executive Group meeting every Monday							
		*Indicates Chairs of Governing Bodies to be invited also							



## Programme of scheduled meetings to 31st August 2018

Meeting	Day	Mar 2018	Apr 2018	May 2018	Jun 2018	Jul 2018	Aug 2017
Trust Board	Fri 1pm	23			22		
Audit & Risk	Thurs 11am	8	19		14		
Achievement & Climate	Fri 10:30	30			8	27	
Corporate & Coordination Group	Fri 1:15		6	18		13	
Academy Network Meetings	Fri 10:00	9					
Executive Group	Mon 8pm						